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Donation Commitment to Endowment Fund

1,

, as aresult of this, declare my

commitment to contribute to the Pro Arte Musical Endowment Fund. In this way, | can help
future generations enjoy encounters with virtuosity and excellence through live music.

The amount of my Donation:

My donation shall be in the amount of

$500,000
$250,000
$200,000
$150,000
$100,000
$ 75,000
$ 50,000
$ 25,000
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O $10,000

100
ther amount ($ )
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Please select Frequency and Manner of Payment:

My donation shall be:
O One-time

o Annual

o Monthly

SELECT A PAYMENT METHOD:

My donation shall be through:
o PayPal

0 ATH Movil

o Credit card

0o Check or Money Order

1. PayPal through our page www.proartemusical.com

2. Send your request/contribution by check or money order to our address:

Pro Arte Musical Inc.

PO Box 361812, San Juan PR 00936-1812

3. Via ATH M4vil under DONATE:

a) Select ProArteMusical, enter the amount, and add a descriptive message.

b) Confirm payment by sending a descriptive e-mail to proarte@proartemusical.com

4. CREDIT CARD o VISA

o MasterCard o AMEX


http://www.proartemusical.com
mailto:proarte@proartemusical.com
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Card number:

Expiration date:

Security code:

0 I WOULD LIKE TO INCLUDE PRO ARTE MUSICAL IN MY WILL AND TESTAMENT. PLEASE
CONTACT ME ABOUT THIS OPTION.

As a result of this, confirm and so sign:

Name

Signature

Date

Postal Address

Telephone

E-Mail
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